Apellido

Arias

Avila

avila

Baena

Baez

Bertucci

Buvier

Cabrillana
Castifeira
Colantonio

Colla

Damsky Mamblona
Del Rio
Dragowski
Ferreyra

Fossati

Fredes

Garcia

Gianivelle Bigedn
Hernandez

Jios

Lombana Cardozo
Lopez

Mailland

Marin

Marteau

Morales Andreasen
Mugni

Ocampo Botana

Ortigosa

Nombres
Andres Jose
Michelle
eugenia

Lucia Candelaria
Joana Elisabeth
Carla

katherine
Ayelen
Geraldine
Cecilia

Delfina

Maria Julieta
Camila

josefina

Aldana Marien
Valeria Denisse
rocio

Luciana Celeste
Angelique
Camila

Natalia

maria eugenia
Guillermo

Lucia

Yacut

Eugenia Vanesa
jazmin

Sabrina Laura
maria sol

agustina

Numero de alumno
538989/1
57154/3
56716/1
60133/2
57657/2
60193/5
59512/4
59090/3
57745/1
58485/8
60158/1
59885/3
60230/2
60111/5
58580/3
59230/6
59702/8
59762/1
59989/2
59862/5
58866/5
602528
58023/6
58036/2
59525/0
55784/0
60160/5
54201/9
59866/9
60013/4

2do parcial

31 (Recupera 1)

71

37
42
96
82
74

66

61

45 (desaprobo teoria)

84

60

82

48 (desaprobo teoria)

50 (desaprobo teoria)



Pasciuto
Paternessi
Pigueiras
Polo
Puebla
Raverta
Rozados
Rybner
Salagoity
Salas

Salvetti Casasco

Sanchez Arias
Serrani
Sichanovich
Sosa de la cruz
Traversa
Vargas
Vasquez
Dattero

Ragazzini

Romina Natalia

mariana ines

Natalia Florencia

Maria Belen
Federico
Lucia

Micaela
Cristofer
Faustina
Dante

Maria

Ever

Valeria

Evelyn Ariadna
maria pilar
Brenda

cecilia micaela
Franco

Maria Elena
Clara

55512/6
58800/5
49334/8
60119/4
59106/3
58656/5
53786/4
59651/5
60157/1
58733/2
59647/0
58243/7
58435/3
58268/7
60108/0
58474/1
60009/8
58582/5
56762/9

32 (Recupera 4)
74

35
73
73

Desaprobado

Desaprobado

36
87

72
42



